blizzv1://hostmeeting
 blizzv1://hostmeeting?meet-
ingid=m12345678
 HostMeetingCommand = L"hostmeeting";
 JoinMeetingCommand = L"joinmeeting";
 StartVideoCallCommand = L"startvideocall";
 StartAudioCallCommand = L"startaudiocall";
 meetingPasswordParam = L"meetingpassword";

ContactList.Create ContactList.Read Con-
tactList.Modify ContactList.Delete
 response_type code
 client_id
 redirect_uri
 state
 display popup
redirect_uri
 code
 state
GET login.teamviewer.comoauth2/authorize?re-
sponse_type=code&client_id=12333-133Ea4Hdf3e9ec0543fX&re-
direct_uri=https%3A%2F%2Fclient%2Eexample%2Ecom%2Fcb
application/x-www-form-urlencoded
 grant_type authorization_code
 code
 redirect_uri
 client_id
 client_secret
 grant_type refresh_token
 refresh_token
 client_id
 client_secret
 access_token
 token_type
bearer
 expires_in
 refresh_token
application/x-www-form-urlencoded
POST /api/v1/oauth2/token HTTP/1.1
    Host: webapi.teamviewer.com
    Content-Type: application/x-www-form-urlencoded
grant_type=authoriza-
tion_code&code=SplxlOBeZQQYbYS6WxSb&redi-
rect_uri=https%3A%2F%2Fclient%2Eexample%2Ecom%2Fcb&cli-
ent_id=12333-133Ea4Hdf3e9ec0543fX
HTTP/1.1 200 OK
    Content-Type: application/json
    Cache-Control: no-store
    Pragma: no-cache
 {"access_token":"54213-2YotnFZFEjr1zCsicMWp",
  "token_type":"bearer",
  "expires_in":3600,
  "refresh_token":"12854-zv3JOkF0XG5Qx2TlKWIA"}
GET /api/v1/users HTTP/1.1
  Host: webapi.teamviewer.com
  Authorization: Bearer 54213-2YotnFZFEjr1zCsicMWp
Authorization
HTTP/1.1 401 Unauthorized
  WWW-Authenticate: Bearer
HTTP/1.1 401 Unauthorized
  WWW-Authenticate: Bearer
{ "error" : "token_expired",
  "error_code" : 1,
  "error_description" : "The access token expired" }
POST /api/v1/oauth2/revoke HTTP/1.1
  Host: https://webapi.teamviewer.com
  Authorization: Bearer 54213-2YotnFZFEjr1zCsicMWp
HTTP/1.1 200 OK
 token_valid true
false
None
required
GET /api/v1/ping
HTTP/1.1 200 OK
  Content-Type: application/json
{"token_valid":false}